DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 125 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12

Months

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *

$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Sophos XG 125 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced
Support - 12 Months

Hardware
Sophos XG 125

Professional Services

- Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG

- Onsite installation (during office hours)

- Free 4 configuration changes per month (via
remote access)

- Firmware patches update

- Online hardware resource utilization report

- 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware
- 24x7 device monitoring

- 24x7 helpdesk support

Training
On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative
Management)

Others
Not Applicable

$ 0.00

$ 1,539.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

per device

per device

per
package

per
package

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

1,539.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,539.00

0.00

0.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

$

1,539.00

$

1,539.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 135 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12

Months

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *

$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Sophos XG 135 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced
Support - 12 Months

Hardware
Sophos XG 135

Professional Services

- Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG

- Onsite installation (during office hours)

- Free 4 configuration changes per month (via
remote access)

- Firmware patches update

- Online hardware resource utilization report

- 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware
- 24x7 device monitoring

- 24x7 helpdesk support

Training
- On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative
Management)

Others
Not Applicable

$ 0.00

$ 2,126.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

per device

per device

per
package

per
package

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

2,126.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,126.00

0.00

0.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

$

2,126.00

$

2,126.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 210 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12

Months

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *

$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Sophos XG 210 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced
Support - 12 Months

Hardware
Sophos XG 210

Professional Services

- Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG

- Onsite installation (during office hours)

- Free 4 configuration changes per month (via
remote access)

- Firmware patches update

- Online hardware resource utilization report

- 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware
- 24x7 device monitoring

- 24x7 helpdesk support

Training
- On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative
Management)

Others
Not Applicable

$ 0.00

$ 3,194.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

per device

per device

per
package

per
package

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

3,194.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,194.00

0.00

0.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

$

3,194.00

$

3,194.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 230 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12

Months

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *

$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Sophos XG 230 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced
Support - 12 Months

Hardware
Sophos XG 230

Professional Services

- Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG

- Onsite installation (during office hours)

- Free 4 configuration changes per month (via
remote access)

- Firmware patches update

- Online hardware resource utilization report

- 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware
- 24x7 device monitoring

- 24x7 helpdesk support

Training
- On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative
Management)

Others
Not Applicable

$ 0.00

$ 4,420.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

per device

per device

per
package

per
package

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

4,420.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,420.00

0.00

0.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

$

4,420.00

$

4,420.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 310 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12

Months

Appointment Period

24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022

Extended Appointment Period?

24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *

$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software
Sophos XG 310 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced
Support - 12 Months

Hardware
Sophos XG 310

Professional Services

- Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG

- Onsite installation (during office hours)

- Free 4 configuration changes per month (via
remote access)

- Firmware patches update

- Online hardware resource utilization report

- 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware
- 24x7 device monitoring

- 24x7 helpdesk support

Training
- On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative
Management)

Others
Not Applicable

$ 0.00

$ 7,774.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

per device

per device

per
package

per
package

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

7,774.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,774.00

0.00

0.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

$

7,774.00

$

7,774.00

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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