Company	Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 125 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12
Digital Solution Name & Version Number	Months
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Q	ualifying Cost * (\$)
´;	Software Sophos XG 125 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12 Months	\$ 0.00	per device	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
. ,	Hardware Sophos XG 125	\$ 1,539.00	per device	1.00	\$ 1,539.00	\$	1,539.00
' - - - - - - -	Professional Services Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG Onsite installation (during office hours) Free 4 configuration changes per month (via temote access) Firmware patches update Online hardware resource utilization report 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware 24x7 device monitoring 24x7 helpdesk support	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
(Training On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative Management)	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
1 '	Others Not Applicable			Total	\$ 1,539.00	\$	1,539.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Company	Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 135 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12
Digital Solution Name & Version Number	Months
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Q	ualifying Cost * (\$)
′	Software Sophos XG 135 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12 Months	\$ 0.00	per device	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
. ,	Hardware Sophos XG 135	\$ 2,126.00	per device	1.00	\$ 2,126.00	\$	2,126.00
	Professional Services - Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG - Onsite installation (during office hours) - Free 4 configuration changes per month (via remote access) - Firmware patches update - Online hardware resource utilization report - 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware - 24x7 device monitoring - 24x7 helpdesk support	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
′	Training - On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative Management)	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
1 ′	Others Not Applicable			Total	\$ 2,126.00	\$	2,126.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Company	Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 210 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12
Digital Solution Name & Version Number	Months
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity		Subtotal (\$)		Qualifying Cost * (\$)	
1)	Software Sophos XG 210 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12 Months	\$ 0.00	per device	1.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
2)	Hardware Sophos XG 210	\$ 3,194.00	per device	1.00	\$	3,194.00	\$	3,194.00	
3)	Professional Services - Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG - Onsite installation (during office hours) - Free 4 configuration changes per month (via remote access) - Firmware patches update - Online hardware resource utilization report - 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware - 24x7 device monitoring - 24x7 helpdesk support	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
4)	Training - On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative Management)	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
5)	Others Not Applicable			Total	2	3,194.00	\$	3,194.00	

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Company	Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 230 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12
Digital Solution Name & Version Number	Months
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

Cost Item	l	Jnit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Q	ualifying Cost * (\$)
Software Sophos XG 230 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12 Months	\$	0.00	per device	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
2) Hardware Sophos XG 230	\$	4,420.00	per device	1.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$	4,420.00
3) Professional Services - Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG - Onsite installation (during office hours) - Free 4 configuration changes per month (via remote access) - Firmware patches update - Online hardware resource utilization report - 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware - 24x7 device monitoring - 24x7 helpdesk support	\$	0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
Training On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative Management)	\$	0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00	\$	0.00
5) Others Not Applicable							
				Total	\$ 4,420.00	\$	4,420.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant

Company	Netpluz Asia Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Managed Firewall - Sophos XG 310 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12
Digital Solution Name & Version Number	Months
Appointment Period	24 June 2021 to 23 June 2022
Extended Appointment Period ²	24 June 2022 to 23 June 2023

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)		Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Sophos XG 310 EnterpriseGuard with Enhanced Support - 12 Months	\$ 0.00	per device	1.00	\$ 0.00	ļ	\$ 0.00
2)	Hardware Sophos XG 310	\$ 7,774.00	per device	1.00	\$ 7,774.00		\$ 7,774.00
3)	Professional Services - Managed Firewall - SOPHOS XG - Onsite installation (during office hours) - Free 4 configuration changes per month (via remote access) - Firmware patches update - Online hardware resource utilization report - 24x7x4 onsite replacement of faulty hardware - 24x7 device monitoring - 24x7 helpdesk support	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00
4)	Training - On the use of Sophos Central (Administrative Management)	\$ 0.00	per package	1.00	\$ 0.00	,	\$ 0.00
5)	Others Not Applicable			Total	\$ 7,774.00		\$ 7,774.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant